SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
c:\pw_work\pwidot\prestonme\d0287304\d876f47-sht-TS.dgn
prestonmeUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0817 ’ / in.
PLOT DATE = 10/8/2013
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
F.A.P.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0021
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
SCHEDULE   OF  QUANTITIES SCHEDULE   OF  QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0021
42 WASHINGTON
CONTRACT NO. 76F47
102-1RS-3, 102-TSELECTRICAL SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
ROAD
MOCKINGBIRD
IL015
ROAD
MOCKINGBIRD
IL015
72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 5 5
72000200 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 2 SQ FT 20 20
80300100 LOCATING UNDERGROUND CABLE FOOT 20 20
80500100 SERVICE INSTALLATION, TYPE A EACH 1 1
81028320 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 1" DIA. FOOT
81028340 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 1 1/2" DIA. FOOT 988 988
81028350 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 2" DIA. FOOT 281 281
81028360 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 2 1/2" DIA. FOOT 214 214
81028370 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 3" DIA. FOOT 12 12
81400700 HANDHOLE, PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE EACH 9 9
81400720 DOUBLE HANDHOLE, PORTLAND CEMENT EACH 1 1
CONCRETE
85700200 FULL-ACTUATED CONTROLLER AND TYPE IV EACH 1 1
CABINET
85706000 INTERSECTION MONITOR UNIT EACH 1 1
87301245 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. FOOT 1603 1603
14 5C
87301255 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. FOOT 486 486
14 7C
87301305 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO. FOOT 2261 2261
14 1 PAIR
87301805 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SERVICE, NO. FOOT 25 25
6 2 C
87301900 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, EQUIPMENT FOOT 1706 1706
GROUNDING CONDUCTOR, NO. 6 1C
87502680 TRAFFIC SIGNAL POST, ALUMINUM 14 FT. EACH 1 1
87700160 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE, 24 EACH 1 1
FT.
87700190 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE, 30 EACH 1 1
FT.
87700200 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE, 32 EACH 1 1
FT.
87800100 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A FOOT 3 3
87800200 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE D FOOT 4 4
7272
46 34